
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jake Moore Haven High School 138.6 195.0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 134.0 190.0

3 Blaise French Council Grove 139.0 190.0

4 Micah Robidou Riverside Cyclones 138.0 175.0

5 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 170.0

6 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 138.8 170.0

7 Kayson Farr Fredonia 140.0 170.0

8 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 165.0

9 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 160.0

10 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 138.0 155.0

11 Will Adcock Sedan High School 138.0 150.0

12 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 137.0 145.0

13 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 145.0

14 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 0.0

15 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 139.0 0.0

15 Lane Elam Larned High School 139.0 0.0

17 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 139.0 385.0

2 Will Adcock Sedan High School 138.0 325.0

3 Jake Moore Haven High School 138.6 315.0

4 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 315.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Micah Robidou Riverside Cyclones 138.0 300.0

6 Levi Waring Council Grove 134.0 295.0

7 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 139.0 295.0

8 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 138.0 290.0

9 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 137.0 265.0

10 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 265.0

11 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 138.8 265.0

12 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 260.0

13 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 240.0

14 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 225.0

15 Kayson Farr Fredonia 140.0 225.0

16 Lane Elam Larned High School 139.0 190.0

17 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 0.0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 139.0 275.0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 134.0 230.0

3 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 230.0

4 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 139.0 215.0

5 Jake Moore Haven High School 138.6 205.0

6 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 138.8 205.0

7 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 205.0

8 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 200.0

9 Will Adcock Sedan High School 138.0 200.0

10 Micah Robidou Riverside Cyclones 138.0 190.0

11 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 175.0

12 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 138.0 175.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 175.0

14 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 137.0 165.0

15 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 130.0

16 Lane Elam Larned High School 139.0 130.0

17 Kayson Farr Fredonia 140.0 0.0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 139.0 850.0 10

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 134.0 715.0 8

3 Jake Moore Haven High School 138.6 715.0 6

4 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 705.0 4

5 Will Adcock Sedan High School 138.0 675.0 2

6 Micah Robidou Riverside Cyclones 138.0 665.0 1

7 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 138.8 640.0 0

8 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 138.0 620.0 0

9 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 580.0 0

10 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 137.0 575.0 0

11 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 545.0 0

12 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 139.0 510.0 0

13 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 465.0 0

14 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 395.0 0

15 Kayson Farr Fredonia 140.0 395.0 0

16 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 370.0 0

17 Lane Elam Larned High School 139.0 320.0 0


